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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

2nd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Sociology, July 2025- June 2026

Sl. No.

10.

1.

Application No.

14688642353

14645322884

14637896903

14684867044

14683881212

14619432017

14663262821

14662728038

14694347680

14650244683

14670451548

Name of the candidate

MONA KUMARI
CHANDA KUMARI
SAMINA KHATOON
MANIMALA KUMARI
JYOTI KUMARI
RASHI VERMA
VIKASH SINGH
NEHA KUMARI
KALYANI KUMARI
DEEPAK KUMAR

Saroja Mai Korah

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

ST

General

General

General

Category

CollegeName

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur



