



2nd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Sociology, July 2025- June 2026

Sl. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	Category	CollegeName
General				
1 .	14688642353	MONA KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
2 .	14645322884	CHANDA KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
3 .	14637896903	SAMINA KHATOON	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
4 .	14684867044	MANIMALA KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
5 .	14683881212	JYOTI KUMARI	General	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
6 .	14619432017	RASHI VERMA	General	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
7 .	14663262821	VIKASH SINGH	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
8 .	14662728038	NEHA KUMARI	ST	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
9 .	14694347680	KALYANI KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
10 .	14650244683	DEEPAK KUMAR	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
11 .	14670451548	Saroja Mai Korah	General	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur